
Sl. No
Date of 
Receipt 
of Claim

Name of the 
Financial 
Creditor

Nature of 
Transaction

Total Amount 
Claimed (₹)

Amount Admitted 
(₹)

1 20-Jul-23 Priya P Naik Loan 19,09,35,525.00 19,09,35,525.00
19,09,35,525.00 19,09,35,525.00

List of Workmen or Employee Dues as on 23.09.2023_Naadhi Bio Products Private 
Limited


